

PERMANENT SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ORDER OF PRIORITY

On February 24, 2015, the Balance of State COC Board of Directors approved the Order of Priority for PSH in in accordance with HUD Notice: CPD-14-012, issue July 28, 2014.

On August 11, 2016, the Balance of State COC Board of Directors repealed the Order of Priority for PSH previously approved by the Board on in accordance with HUD Notice: CPD-14-012, issue July 28, 2014.

On August 11, 2016, the Balance of State COC Board of Directors approved the Order of Priority for PSH in its entirety in accordance with HUD Notice: CPD-16-11, issued July 25, 2016. The Order of Priority became effective immediately and serve as an addendum to the Balance of State COC written standards for PSH that were approved by the full COC membership on August 15, 2014.

The criteria and recordkeeping requirements are set forth in the HUD Notice and can be found at: https://www.hudexchange.info/resources/documents/notice-cpd-16-11-prioritizing-persons-experiencing-chronic-homelessness-and-other-vulnerable-homeless-persons-in-psh.pdf

Koby Mibado
Signature

August 11, 2016
Date